

Labels per roll: 500  
Rolls per case: 20

Limited Edition

# Everything Seasoning

Savory blend of garlic, herbs, black pepper & sesame seeds



**INGREDIENTS:**  
Chicken, Salt, Phosphate

**Marinade:** Salt, Sugar, Flavorings, Maltodextrin, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Citric Acid, Sherry Wine Solids, Sunflower Oil, Soybean Oil, No More Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Added As An Anti-Caking Aid.

**Dry Rub:** Salt, Sea Salt, Sugar, Garlic\*, Onion\*, Spices, Flavorings, Sesame Seeds, Natural Flavor [Contains Maltodextrin], Soybean Oil, Citric Acid, Parsley\*, No More Than 2% Silicon Dioxide Added As An Anti-Caking Aid.

**Contains No U.S. "Big Eight" Allergens.**  
**\*DEHYDRATED**

DISTRIBUTED BY: HANNAFORD BROS. CO.,  
SCARBOROUGH, ME 04074  
1-800-213-9040

**GLUTEN FREE**



0 41268 19166 6

NET WT. 28 OZ (1 LBS 12 OZ) 794g


**SP SPECIALTY PRINTING**  
CONVERTING BETTER IDEAS

4 Thompson Rd. • East Windsor, CT 06088 • M: 860.623.8870 • F: 860.623.8861

Customer: <b>HANNAFORD</b>	Date: <b>05/20/14</b>
Job ID: <b>HAN475</b>	Rev:
Label Size: <b>2.5</b> W x <b>2.75</b> H	CR: <b>.125</b>
Approval: _____	Date: _____

**- THIS PROOF MAY NOT DISPLAY OR PRODUCE ACCURATE COLOR MATCH -**

Please review the design, copy and ink breakdown carefully. If any corrections are required, please make them on this sheet. Orders will not proceed without written approval. Your signature gives us permission to proceed with this design, tooling, and order.

Front:		<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<b>Wind 3</b> 
Back:	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	